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Meet our team!

Mergers & Acquisitions Liability Team

Contact our Mergers & Acquisitions Liability team for your primary 
and excess Representations & Warranties, Tax Indemnity and Tax 
Credit insurance needs! 

Lorna Beebe
Vice President
lbeebe@gaig.com

John Culotta
Vice President
jculotta@gaig.com

Devorah Pomerantz
Vice President – Tax R&W
dpomerantz@gaig.com

Nicholas Ritrivi
Vice President – Claims
nritrivi@gaig.com

Marc Tortora
Vice President
mtortora@gaig.com

Wendy Rosenthal
Vice President
wrosenthal@gaig.com

Pierce Krauland
Assistant Vice President
pkrauland@gaig.com

Natasha Richard
Assistant Vice President
nrichard@gaig.com

Michael Casey
Master Financial Products  
Underwriter
mcasey@gaig.com

Jeffrey Ross
Master Financial Products  
Underwriter
jross4@gaig.com

Caroline Abel
Financial Products Underwriter
cabel@gaig.com

Dawn Gladitz
Associate Underwriting Supervisor 
dgladitz@gaig.com

Paula Doucet
Associate Underwriter
pdoucet@gaig.com
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